WARNING!
Read and understand this Manual. Always follow safety
Precautions in the Operator’s and Safety Manual.
Improper use can cause serious injury!
Reliable | Superior | Revolutionary
OPERATOR’S AND SAFETY MANUAL
FOR GEORIPPER MODELS GR416, GR520 & GR727
TerraTrench USA, Inc. dba

MT1500 6-Tooth Nose/Idler Sprocket w/ bearing
MT1700 11-Tooth Nose/Idler Sprocket w/ bearing for
MT2000 Bar Clamp Assembly
MT3400 Digging Bar for 400 Series / 16" Machines
MT3500 Digging Bar for 500 Series / 20" Machines
MT3700 Digging Bar for 700 Series / 20"
MT8000 Dirt Deflector Assembly
MT8001 Dirt Deflector w/ Hardware
MT8002 Top Mud Flap w/ Hardware
MT8003 Side Mud Flap w/ Hardware
MT9001 Drive Sprocket
MT9002 Drive Axle
MT9003 Labyrinth
MTB77-00 Drive Belt
Single Chains
MT4400 Single 16"[400mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
MT4500 Single 20"[500mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
MT4700 Single 27"[700mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
2-Pack Chains
MT4400-2 (2) 16"[400mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
MT4500-2 (2) 20"[500mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
MT4700-2 (2) 27"[700mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
6-Pack Chains
MT4400-6 (2) 16"[400mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
MT4500-6 (2) 20"[500mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
MT4700-6 (2) 27"[700mm] Max Digging Depth Chain
EZ Kart™️
EZ100 EZ Kart - Universal
EZ Kart Parts & Accessories
EZ2000 Handle Assembly